
IFB 1410330446

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Justin Sencer David King May 25, 2021

Email: sencjb@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Callaway Contacting Jeremy Isbel 904-553-0220 jeremy@callawaycontracting.com
X

J. B. Coxwell Contracting, Inc. Rob Paulger 904-421-4542 robp@jbcoxwell.com
X

J. D. Hinson Company Katie Hinson 904-251-5635 katie@jdhinson.com
X

Jax Underground Utilities Frank Jarvis  904-726-1963 juuestimating@gmail.com
X

Petticoat Schmitt Civil Contracting, Inc. Jim Zenone 904-436-3933 jzenone@petticoatschmitt.com
X

T B Landmark Construction, Inc Ashton Thigpen 904-751-1016 ashtont@tblandmark.com
X

T.G. Utility Company, Inc. Alvaro Rios 904- 955-9821 arios@tgutility.com
X

The Kenton Group, Inc., Baldwin's Quality 

Plumbing Rhonda Johnson 904-805-0660 rhonda@baldwinsplumbing.com
X X

ETM Robert Kermitz
X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Galvanized Pipe Replacement Program College St. Area

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

10:00 AM

              Location: WebEx

Mandatory

Pre-Proposal
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